
1 高  橋  星  名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 6 147.09 82.15 64.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 1.24 6.543 2 3 2 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.98 11.082 1 2 2 1

3 3A+2T 9.30 1.87 11.172 3 2 3 1

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.85 4.053 2 2 3 3

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 3 2

6 3A 8.00 1.33 9.332 3 2 1 1

7 3F+2A+2A+SEQ 13.09 X 1.24 14.333 3 2 2 2

8 3Loq q 5.39 X -0.33 5.060 0 -2 -1 -1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 2 2

10 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.592 2 2 2 1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 2 3 2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 2 3 0

71.01 82.15

Composition 3.33 6.428.00 6.75 6.50 6.00 5.50

Presentation 3.33 6.508.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 6.587.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25

64.94

2 彦  阪  昇  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 2 82.92 31.30 51.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 -1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 3Lz<+2T< < 5.76 -2.36 3.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A<+1Eu+2S < 4.44 -0.70 3.74-2 -3 -3 -4 -2

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 0

9 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

10 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 1 0 -2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 0 0 0

36.68 31.30

Composition 3.33 5.085.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.25

Presentation 3.33 5.175.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.255.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00

51.62

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権競技 男子
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3 松  野      嵩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都文教大学 1 79.20 27.75 52.45 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -1 -3 -4

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1

4 3Lz<< << F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1F+2T< < 1.54 -0.49 1.05-5 -5 -5 -4 -3

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 0

7 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.35 1.08-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 1 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 2 1 1

10 3S<+2A+SEQ < 7.41 X -1.38 6.03-3 -5 -5 -3 -4

11 2A< < 2.90 X -0.62 2.28-1 -2 -2 -3 -3

12 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 1 1 -1

30.03 27.75

Composition 3.33 5.254.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00

Presentation 3.33 5.175.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.335.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

52.45

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 加  藤      嶺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

龍谷大学 5 67.64 21.75 46.89 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.21 2.09-3 -4 -4 -3 -5

2 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.940 0 1 1 -2

4 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 1 0

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.101 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 0

8 2Lz+2T<< << 2.75 X -1.05 1.70-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1A 1.21 X -0.40 0.81-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

10 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.86-1 1 1 0 0

12 2F 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

26.68 21.75

Composition 3.33 4.504.25 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.00

Presentation 3.33 4.754.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.834.75 5.00 4.50 5.50 4.75

46.89

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権競技 男子

第48回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）

日程：令和7年12月5日(金)・6日(土)

場所：京都アクアリーナ
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